1o
20
30
11°
93°
135°
289°

Trettel Thomas
Martini Thomas
Zulian lvo

Calliari Alessandro
Cavada Daniele
Cristellon Stefano
Calliari Cornelio

Mercoledi 22 gennaio 2014
XIll memorial Fausto Giacomuzzi
1° prova Trofeo 4 Valli
Bellamonte — loc. Castellir

ASD CAURIOL

BRENTA TEAM

BOGN da NIA

GS CASTELLO di FIEMME
GS CASTELLO di FIEMME
GS CASTELLO di FIEMME
GS CASTELLO di FIEMME

374 partecipanti

00:22:47.7
00:23:25.5
00:23:50.8
00:25:30.3
00:29:39.7
00:31:14.3
00:40:10.4



